Orange LiCy Sprite

counted cross stitch chart

featuring the artwork of MitZi s at O’W" “I‘
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Page 3

Pattern Name:
Designed By:
Copyright:
Fabric:

Size:

Lily Sprite - Art of Mitzi Sato-Wiuff

Lily Sprite - Art of Mitzi Sat

Katerina Kiseleva

©Lena Lawson Needlearts

©Lena Lawson Needlearts, www.lenalawsonneedlearts.com
Pre-printed designer fabric as pictured, or Evenweave 28 or Aida 14, Vanilla

67w X 94h Stitches
14 Count,

4-3/4w X 6-5/8h in

Floss Used for Full Stitches, Half Stitches, and Petite Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

164
165
225
720
721
722
741
742
743
744
754
760
938
950
988
989
3774
3821
3822
3823
3826
3853
3854
3855

Forest Green-LT
Moss Green-VY LT
Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Orange Spice-DK
Orange Spice-MD
Orange Spice-LT
Tangerine-MD
Tangerine-LT
Yellow-MD
Yellow-Pale
Peach-LT

Salmon

Coffee Brown-UL DK
Desert Sand-LT
Forest Green-MD
Forest Green
Desert Sand-VY LT
Straw

Straw-LT
Yellow-UL Pale
Golden Brown
Autumn Gold-DK
Autumn Gold-MD
Autumn Gold-LT

Orange Spice-DK
Orange Spice-MD
Peach-LT

Desert Sand-LT
Autumn Gold-DK
Autumn Gold-MD
Mocha Beige-LT
Peach-LT
Tangerine-MD
Tangerine-LT
Autumn Gold-MD
Yellow-MD
Forest Green
Forest Green-LT
Tangerine-LT
Yellow-MD

Petite Stitches are marked
by half-sized symbols.
Use 1-2 strands.

Half Stitches for the wings
marked by 2 half-sized
symbols diagonally.

Use 2 strands.

Blends - mixed colors,
marked by 1 symbol
and 2 DMC numbers.
Use 1 strand of each
color together.
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 3774 Desert Sand-VY LT
O |
Eoena {7 pMc 950 Desert Sand-LT
1 DMC 760 Salmon
blend
. @ { 1 DMC 754 Peach-LT
1 DMC 743 Yellow-MD
blend
O @oend {; puc 164 Forest Green-LT
1 DMC 3854 Autumn Gold-MD
blend
- " { 1 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
1 DMC 3853 Autumn Gold-DK
® Eoend {7 puc 721 Orange Spice-MD
1 DMC 3821 Straw
- blend { 1 DMC 3854 Autumn Gold-MD
1 DMC 3822 Straw-LT
lend
@ Bivend {1 Suc 3821 Straw
1 DMC 3822 Straw-LT
O Eblend {7 [uc 165 Moss Green-VY LT
1 DMC 743 Yellow-MD
blend
- i { 1 DMC 3821 Straw
s [#] blend { 1 DMC 722 Orange Spice-LT
1 DMC 743 Yellow-MD
Y blend { 1 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
B 1 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
1 DMC 3826 Golden Brown
blend
B Boend { ) puc 741 Tangerine-MD
- o 1 DMC 722 Orange Spice-LT
s { 1 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD

Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
O 2 3 DMC 5200 White - use 3 strands for larger highlights in the eye:
O 1 DMC 5200 White - use 1 strand for small highlights

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
2 DMC 3865 Winter White

my B



